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CAIXA

Extrato por periodo
Cliente: IBAITI CAMARA DE VEREADORES

Conta: 0918 | 006 | 00000645-9
Data: 03/07/2023 - 08:20
Més: Junho/2023

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histdrico
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
01/06/2023 216803 ES DEB TAR
02/06/2023 021426 ENVIO TEV
02/06/2023 021426 ENVIO TEV
02/06/2023 021427 ENVIO PIX
02/06/2023 021427 ENVIO PIX
06/06/2023 200603 PAG BOLETO
06/06/2023 202438 PAG BOLETO
06/06/2023 060957 ENVIO TEV
06/06/2023 060957 ENVIO TEV
06/06/2023 060959 ENVIO PIX
06/06/2023 060959 ENVIO PIX
14/06/2023 141604 CRED TEV
14/06/2023 050890 PG ORG GOV
14/06/2023 370006 PAG AGUA
14/06/2023 370310 PAG FONE
14/06/2023 370564 PG LUZ/GAS
14/06/2023 141608 ENVIO PIX
14/06/2023 141609 ENVIO PIX
14/06/2023 141609 ENVIO PIX
14/06/2023 141610 ENVIO PIX
15/06/2023 216803 ES FO PAGT
16/06/2023 216803 ES DEB TAR
20/06/2023 000001 CRED TED
20/06/2023 629146 PAG BOLETO

Valor

0,00

8,58 D
115,00 D
135,00 D
135,00 D
135,00 D
154,90 D
1.154,00 D
4.368,63 D
4.481,60 D
1.106,15D
210,20 D
7.892,55C
22.875,05D
183,33 D
162,50 D
620,32 D
27,98 D
528,00 D
2.022,00 D
70,00 D
27.566,29 D
2,64 D
270.833,33C

146,74 D
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Saldo
58.654,17 C
58.645,59 C
58.530,59 C
58.395,59 C
58.260,59 C
58.125,59 C
57.970,69 C
56.816,69 C
52.448,06 C
47.966,46 C
46.860,31 C
46.650,11 C
54.542,66 C
31.667,61C
31.484,28 C
31.321,78 C
30.701,46 C
30.673,48 C
30.145,48 C
28.123,48 C
28.053,48 C

487,19 C
484,55 C
271.317,88 C

271.171,14 C
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20/06/2023 201650
20/06/2023 201651
20/06/2023 201652
22/06/2023 081641
22/06/2023 220931
22/06/2023 220932
22/06/2023 220933
26/06/2023 000000
30/06/2023 300959
30/06/2023 301001
30/06/2023 301002
30/06/2023 301003

30/06/2023 216803

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

ENVIO TEV

TEVMESM T

ENVIO PIX

PAG BOLETO

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

MANUT CTA

TEVMESM T

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ES FO PAGT
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670,75 D
95.000,00 D
1.864,75 D
1.430,00 D
135,00 D
135,00 D
99,80 D
55,00 D
43.057,42 D
357,10 D
5.840,00 D
400,50 D

83.420,39 D

270.500,39 C
175.500,39 C
173.635,64 C
172.205,64 C
172.070,64 C
171.935,64 C
171.835,84 C
171.780,84 C
128.723,42 C
128.366,32 C
122.526,32 C
122.125,82 C

38.705,43 C
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